MONZA RALLY SHOW 2012

CLASSIFICA DOPO LA PROVA SPECIALE 9
Grand Prix 3 (Km 32,500)

o Commissione Sportiva

Automobilistica ltafiana

ASS GRP CLA NUM S

1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 4 4
5 5 5
6 6 6
77 7
8 8 8
9 9 9

10 10 10

11 11 11

12 12 12

13 13 13

14 1 1

15 2 2

16 14 14

17 15 15

18 16 16

19 17 17

20 18 18

21 19 19

2 3 3

23 20 20

24 21 21

25 22 22

26 23 23

27 24 24

28 25 25

29 4 4

30 5 5

31 6 6

2 7 7

33 8 8

34 9 9

35 10 10

3 1 1

37 11 11

38 12 12

39 1 1

40 13 13

a1 2 2

42 14 14

43 15 15

46
90
1
3
4
12
6
8
63
99
9
23
64
77
76
22
16
37
20
7
11
66
2
18
19
15
14
10
58
59
56
61
54
65
70
133
72
55
123
43
124
69
50

o
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1°CONDUTTORE

ROSSI V.
CAPELLO R.
LONGHI P.
BONANOMI M.
DOVIZIOSO A.
BONTEMPELLI L.
FONTANA C.
CAVALLINIT.
BRIVIO R.
LORENZO J.
PEDERSOLI L.
SPOLDI 1.
SALUCCI A
ANDREUCCI P.
ROSSETTI L.
LAVIO B.
GIANESINI M.
BERTELLI L.
SETTEMBRINI M.
UZZENI P.
BELTRAMI M.
ALBERTINI S.
PERICO A.
CORDONI M.
PURICELLI M.
FREGUGLIA G.
PROIETTI A.
FONTANA F.
DATI E.
REDUZZI D.
ISIK V.
CASSARA' M.
NANNINI F.
CAPIROSSI L.
MESSORI D.
TAGLIANI M.
BOTTA N.
PAPALEO R.
CRUGNOLA A
DELLA CASAF.
RE A
MATTEUCCI C.
ALDEGHI P.

Monza, 22-25 novembre 2012

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
TUR
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
TUR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

CASSINA C.
PIROLLO L.
CASSOL L.
CONFORTOLA M.
D'AMORE G.
MAZZETTI S.
FONTANA L.
ROSSETTO A.
BRIVIO D.
BARIANI M.
ROMANO M.
URBAN P.
DOTTA M.
ANDREUSSI A.

HACIOMEROGLU S.

PINTARELLI C.
SOLARI F.
GRANAI L.
PORZIO D.
FAPPANI D.
SALA V.
SCATTOLIN S.
STIFANELLI A.
CALLERI G.
POZZI D.
GALLIANO E.

DI FRANCESCO P.

SAVASTANO S.
CIUCCI G.
DESOLET.
AKAL N.
GIRELLI S.
CAVACIOCCHI J.
MOMETTI R.
MAGUGLIANI M.
BARBIERI E.
BRUNS M.
FERRARO E.
RIPOLI A.
MENCHINI M.
BARONI M.
CASTIGLIONI D.
SBALANCA V.P.

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
TUR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
TUR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA GC SCUDERIA POS
FORD FIESTA WRC 1
CITROEN DS3 WRC 2
CITROEN C4 WRC 3
CITROEN C4 WRC 5
CITROEN DS3 WRC 4
FORD FIESTA WRC 6
FORD FOCUS WRC BLUTHUNDER RACING ITA 7
CITROEN C4 WRC PUBLIMEDIA 8
FORD FIESTA WRC 9
CITROEN DS3 WRC 12
CITROEN DS3 WRC MAGNETI MARELLI 10
SUBARU IMPREZA WRC TWISTER ITALIA 13
FORD FIESTA WRC 11
PEUGEOT 207 S20 RACING LIONS 14
SKODA FABIA S20 15
CITROEN XSARA WRC 16
FORD FOCUS WRC TOP RALLY 17
FORD FIESTA WRC 18
FORD FOCUS WRC MOVISPORT 19
SUBARU IMPREZA S14 WRC U-POWER RACING 21
CITROEN XSARA WRC 22
PEUGEOT 207 S20 POWER CAR TEAM 20
FORD FIESTA WRC P.A. RACING 23
CITROEN XSARA WRC 24
FORD FOCUS WRC 25
MINI COUNTRYMAN WRC AS CURNO RACING 28
CITROEN XSARA WRC 29
FORD FOCUS WRC 27
PEUGEOT 207 S20 MOVISPORT 26
FIAT GRANDE PUNTO A. S20 MOVISPORT 31
SKODA FABIA S20 30
FORD FIESTA S20 PRO RACE RALLY 35
PEUGEOT 207 S20 P.A.RACING 32
PEUGEOT 207 S20 33
PEUGEOT 207 S20 34
MITSUBISHI EVO IX R4 BERNINI RALLY 37
FORD FIESTA S20 38
PEUGEOT 207 S20 POWER CAR TEAM 36
CITROEN DS3 R3T METECO CORSE 40
SKODA FABIA S20 ZEROA4PIU' 41
CITROEN DS3 R3T GIESSE PROMOTION 42
PEUGEOT 207 S20 GP RACING DON CARLOS 43
FORD FIESTA S20 MOVISPORT 46

T.PREC.

1:00'07.3
1:00'12.1
1:00'49.0
1:00'58.4
1:00'52.2
1:01'23.1
1:01'31.4
1:01'42.3
1:02'03.6
1:02'21.4
1:02'17.5
1:02'23.3
1:02'18.6
1:02'26.2
1:02'35.3
1:02'40.2
1:02'47.5
1:02'48.6
1:02'52.4
1:03'27.9
1:03'39.0
1:03'21.0
1:04'14.9
1:04'39.8
1:04'42.3
1:05'02.4
1:05'06.4
1:04'56.9
1:04'53.9
1:05'22.1
1:05'17.1
1:05'41.0
1:05'28.6
1:05'31.7
1:05'35.0
1:06'11.5
1:06'16.6
1:06'02.6
1:06'28.1
1:06'32.8
1:06'56.7
1:07'03.7
1:07'13.3

TEMPO PS

15'39.3
15'37.3
15'52.0
15'43.0
15'652.5
15'53.1
15'58.5
15'58.9
16'08.1
15'59.8
16'10.1
16'06.9
16'13.9
16'21.8
16'19.0
16'14.7
16'15.8
16'15.4
16'25.7
16'27.6
16'31.9
16'53.7
15'59.4
16'24.0
16'28.8
16'19.7
16'16.6
16'36.0
16'58.9
16'49.0
16'56.2
17'01.6
17'10.4
17'08.2
17'13.8
17'03.0
17'01.9
17'11.2
17'06.9
17'17.3
1724.8
17'27.1
17'21.6

PEN.

0'05

0'05

0'05

0'05
005

005

0'05

TOTALE

1:15'46.6
1:15'49.4
1:16'41.0
1:16'41.4
1:16'44.7
1:17'21.2
1:17'29.9
1:1741.2
1:18'11.7
1:18'21.2
1:18'27.6
1:18'30.2
1:18'32.5
1:18'48.0
1:18'54.3
1:18'54.9
1:19'03.3
1:19'04.0
1:19'18.1
1:19'55.5
1:20'10.9
1:20'14.7
1:20'19.3
1:21'03.8
1:21'11.1
1:21'22.1
1:21'28.0
1:21'32.9
1:21'52.8
1:22'11.1
1:22'13.3
1:22'42.6
1:22'44.0
1:22'44.9
1:22'48.8
1:23'14.5
1:23'18.5
1:23'18.8
1:23'35.0
1:23'55.1
1:24'21.5
1:24'30.8
1:24'34.9

D.ASS.

2.8
54.4
54.8
58.1

1'34.6
1'43.3
1'54.6
2'25.1
2'34.6
2'41.0
2'43.6
2'45.9
301.4
307.7
3'08.3
3'16.7
317.4
3'31.5
4'08.9
4'24.3
4'28.1
4'32.7
5'17.2
5'24.5
5'35.5
5'41.4
5'46.3
6'06.2
6'24.5
6'26.7
6'56.0
6'57.4
6'58.3
7'02.2
7'27.9
7'31.9
7'32.2
7'48.4
8'08.5
8'34.9
8'44.2
8'48.3

DIFF.PREC.

2.8
51.6
0.4
3.3
36.5
8.7
11.3
30.5
9.5
6.4
2.6
2.3
155
6.3
0.6
8.4
0.7
141
37.4
15.4
3.8
4.6
44.5
7.3
11.0
5.9
4.9
19.9
18.3
2.2
29.3
1.4
0.9
3.9
25.7
4.0
0.3
16.2
20.1
26.4
9.3
4.1

RY.6.5/1




ASS GRP CLA NUM S C.P.

44 16 16
45 1 1
46 1 1
47 17 17
48 2 2
49 26 26
50 3 3
51 2 2
52 2 2
53 18 18
54 19 19
55 3 3
56 20 20
57 3 3
58 21 21
59 4 4
60 5 5
61 6 6
62 4 4
63 22 22
64 23 23
65 5 5
66 3 3
67 7 7
68 8 8
69 24 24
70 6 6
71 25 25
72 26 26
73 9 9
ABBANDON

41
107
144
42
134
21
131
105
145
49
48
110
44
146
51
108
103
101
147
52
62
141
125
109
102
53
143
68
45
111

57
67
71
73
74
104
106
132
142

1°CONDUTTORE

NIBOLI G.

DE TOMMASO D.
PASCALE A.
FUGAZZOTTO G.
RICCARDI E.
ATES A.
BIOLGHINI P.
TOSINI L.
COMINELLI I.
TERRINI S.
SASSI A.
CHIESA A.
SORTIR.

BELLI M.
GROSSI R.
BALDASSARI P.
SPATARO A.
GILARDONI K.
BALLINARI I.
MAGGIULLI G.
CREMONINI C.
SCARPELLINI P.
PERIN D.

MONTI A.
MAIANI A,
BEVACQUA G.R.
MARSIC C.
RAYNERI R.
MAGGI D.
RIETSCHIN A.

MEDA G.
ZONZINI G.
CORTIC.
CORSI S.
OPPIZZI P.
BENDOTTI G.
VIERO P.
COSTANTINO L.
BRIGNOLI I.

Monza, 22-25 novembre 2012

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
TUR
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul

ITA
RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

PELI G.
IMERITO M.
GRANATELLO C.
FLOREAN F.
CONTINI A.
GABURICI C.
ROTA A.
PEROGLIO R.
LENZI M.
ROCCHI S.
ROMEI G.
BERISONZI F.
BALLARDINI M.
DE PIN C.
PASQUALI A.
SAVARINO E.
NOVELLI D.
CINGANO A.
BERGONZI M.
FRANZI M.
BALESTRI N.
ARTUSATO S.
SALVADOR A.
DEVECCHI A.
DONDA P.
ALTAFIN G.
FESTA D.
BEVIONE F.

MANGIAROTTI D.

BIOLETTI C.

MEDA P.
STEFANELLI S.
CHIAPPUCCI C.
BOLLINI A.
MORELLO M.
LENZI A
IMERITO R.
RIDOLFO G.
BRIGNOLI P.

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
TUR
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
RSM
ITA
RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA

PEUGEOT 207
RENAULT CLIO
MITSUBISHI EVO X
PEUGEOT 207
SUBARU IMPREZA

MINI JOHN COOPER WORK

MITSUBISHI EVO X
RENAULT CLIO
MITSUBISHI EVO X
PEUGEOT 207
FIAT PUNTO
RENAULT CLIO
SKODA FABIA
MITSUBISHI EVO X
PEUGEOT 207
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
SUBARU N16
PEUGEOT 207
PEUGEOT 207
MITSUBISHI EVO X
CITROEN DS3
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO

FIAT GRANDE PUNTO A.

RENAULT MEGANE

FIAT GRANDE PUNTO A.
FIAT GRANDE PUNTO A.

RENAULT CLIO

PEUGEOT 207
FORD FIESTA
PEUGEOT 207
PEUGEOT 207
PEUGEOT 207
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
SUBARU IMPREZA
MITSUBISHI EVO X

GC

S20
R3C
N4
S20
R4
WRC
R4
R3C
N4
S20
S20
R3C
S20
N4
S20
R3C
R3C
R3C
N4
S20
S20
N4
R3T
R3C
R3C
S20
N4
S20
S20
R3C

S20
S20
S20
S20
S20
R3C
R3C
R4

N4

SCUDERIA

GIESSE PROMOTION
NEW VOMERO RACING
HAPPY RACER

RACEVENT

NEW TURBOMARK TEAM
DPD GROUP SSD ARL
TWISTER ITALIA
A-STYLE TEAM

DP AUTOSPORT
GIESSE PROMOTION
P.A. RACING

ABS SPORT
VMOTORSPORT

TWISTER ITALIA

GIESSE PROMOTION
PREALPI

POWER CAR TEAM
BERNINI RALLY
POWER CAR TEAM
BERNINI RALLY
BERNINI RALLY
P.A. RACING

PRO RACE RALLY

P.A. RACING

3B RACING CLUB
TWISTER ITALIA
PROSERVICE

POS

44
45
47
48
49
50
51
56
53
52
54
55
57
58
60
59
62
61
64
66
67
65
68
63
69
71
70
72
73
75

T.PREC.

1:07'05.5
1:07'10.9
1:07'20.4
1:07'28.9
1:07'42.3
1:07'53.3
1:07'56.1
1:08'17.2
1:08'05.5
1:08'04.8
1:08'09.7
1:08'16.3
1:08'21.3
1:08'24.1
1:08'42.0
1:08'34.7
1:09'16.9
1:09'01.0
1:09'31.7
1:09'41.6
1:10'18.3
1:09'40.1
1:11'15.6
1:09'21.5
1:11'41.1
1:12'44.7
1:12'16.0
1:15'44.8
1:15'56.8
1:16'19.8

TEMPO PS

17'35.3
17'36.7
17'30.8
17'26.2
17'23.1
1717
17'17.1
16'58.9
17'30.0
17'27.3
17'42.2
17'38.3
17'37.2
17'47.0
17'43.8
17'52.5
17'23.4
1820.5
17'53.8
17'40.3
17'18.6
18'03.0
18'05.7
20'27.7*
18'27.7
17'57.3
18'42.2
1822.3
18'10.7
1923.7

PEN.

0'05

0'05
0'05

010

TOTALE

1:24'40.8
1:24'47.6
1:24'51.2
1:24'55.1
1:25'05.4
1:25'11.0
1:25'13.2
1:25'16.1
1:25'35.5
1:25'37.1
1:25'51.9
1:25'54.6
1:25'58.5
1:26'11.1
1:26'25.8
1:26'27.2
1:26'40.3
1:27'21.5
1:27'25.5
1:27'26.9
1:27'41.9
1:27'43.1
1:29'21.3
1:29'49.2
1:30'08.8
1:30'52.0
1:30'58.2
1:34'07.1
1:34'07.5
1:35'43.5

D.ASS.

8'54.2
9'01.0
9'04.6
9'08.5
9'18.8
9'24.4
9'26.6
9'29.5
9'48.9
9'50.5
10'05.3
10'08.0
10'11.9
1024.5
10'39.2
10'40.6
10'53.7
11'34.9
11'38.9
11'40.3
11'55.3
11'56.5
13'34.7
14'02.6
14'22.2
15'05.4
15'11.6
18'20.5
1820.9
19'56.9

DIFF.PREC.

5.9
6.8
3.6
3.9
10.3
5.6
2.2
2.9
19.4
1.6
14.8
2.7
3.9
12.6
14.7
1.4
131
41.2
4.0
1.4
15.0
1.2
1'38.2
27.9
19.6
43.2
6.2
3'08.9
0.4
1'36.0

NP TAPPA 2 (PS 7) - CURVA SUD 2
NP TAPPA 2 (CO 3) - SERVICE OUT
NP TAPPA 2 (PS 5) - AUTODROMO 2
NP TAPPA 2 (PS 5) - AUTODROMO 2
NP TAPPA 2 (PS 7) - CURVA SUD 2
NP TAPPA 3 (PS 9) - GRAND PRIX 3
RIT TAPPA 3 (PS 9) - GRAND PRIX
NP TAPPA 2 (PS 4) - GRAND PRIX 1
RIT TAPPA 2 (PS 6) - GRAND PRIX
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